JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

Front Many Belkr 
(ak--

Date: May 4, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 1 739-110438 

Plena vain One Thousand Sixty Dollars & 00100 ($1,060.00) front the apc6 c 

account to: 

For credit to: JP Morgan Chase 

ABA 1: 

For further credit to: International Freight Logistics Art Services Ltd. 

Account 

Reference: rye mu